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ARGE ALP Sport - Sportschitzenverband Salzburg

ARGE ALP - Sportschiefen
19. bis 22. Juli 2012
LG/ LP im ULSZ Rif, FP und KK am LH in Salzburg

LUFTPISTOLE

EINZELSCHUTZEN

Juniorinnen

Name Verein Pl P2 P3 P4 F3 P6
Marini Chiara ITA - Lombardei 9% 93 92 94 - -
Wimmer Bianca GER - Bayern 9%5 91 94 060 - -
Wimmer Carina GER - Bayern 88 94 94 93 - -
Huber Sabine GER - Bayern 8 983 92 93 - -
Lehmann Sofie SUI - Graubiinden 9% 9 9 8 - -
Hernandez Stefanie ITA - Lombardei 89 8 8 92 - -
Hernandez Stefanel ITA - Lombardei 92 8 8 88 - -
Wild Moana SUIl - Graublnden 91 84 9 8 - -

Junioren

Name Verein Pl P2 B3 P4 P35 Pt
Grimm Philipp GER - Bayern 9% 99 9% 9 90 97
Bonomi Simone ITA - Lombardei 91 9 94 97 9% 95
Schauer Johannes GER - Bayern 9% 94 94 97 91 9B
Wetzel Philipp SUl - St. Gallen 94 90 94 94 9 9
Walser Johann GER - Bayern 97 91 9% 91 92 R
Wetzel Yannic SuUl - St. Gallen 93 9% 9 89 93 93
Negri Andrea ITA - Lombardei % 91 91 92 86 9
Klopotan Andelko SUl - St. Gallen 9 91 9% 90 87 93
Dirienzo Luca ITA - Lombardei 92 8 92 90 92 68
Lisch Stefan AUT - Vorarlberg 9 91 8 89 93 90
Suter Dominic SUl - Graubiinden 86 66 94 89 92 94
Tiefenthaler Christof AUT - Vorarlberg 88 90 92 8 90 86
Jungmann Stefan AUT - Tirol 81 8 ¢ 8 87 8

Nesensohn David AUT - Vorarlberg 84 8 8 90 8 81

Erg

375
370
369
365 /5
365 /4
356
353
352

Erg
572
569
566
559
557
554
547 M
547 18
542
541 /6
541 /4
535
516
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157
184
185
202
220
186
174
212
214
200
163
156
211
201
158
222
164
210
159
176
175

182
216
166
183
162
209
194
170
228
235
181
206
218
195
227
208
207
169
196
230
168
219
229
217
154
172
226
237

Name

Steiner Sylvia
Richter Vanessa
Gimpl Verena
Staneva Tania

Converti Maria Novella

Schiller Carolin
Meier Rosa

Pasetto Guglielma

Hofer Waltraud
Sala Valentina

Neurauter Anneliese
Mlekusch Elisabeth

Mayr Evi

Jakova Marina
Zirnitzer Elke
Marugg Anna
Mayr Irmgard
Stampfl Viktoria
Zecha Eva
Staudach Daniela
Fleisch Margarete

Name

Heise Michael
Fait Vigilio

Liegl Glnter
Heider Tobias
Kroll Hannes
Tapfer Matthias
Melchiori Hans
Bertsch Thomas
Sunko Darko
Lucchini Lorenzo
Bittner Michael
Tragust Gregor
Frangipane Pietro
Moretti Mario
Zach Roland
Feller Edoardo
Praxmarer Paul
Scherer Josef
Poiani Bruno
Holenstein Lorenz
Achrainer Hans
Paternoster Remo
Dietschi Theo
QOss Paolo
Steiner Franz
Hédl Roland
Stefani Paul
Cuccu Paolo

Frauen

Verein

Pl

AUT - Salzburg 97
GER - Bayemn 93
GER - Bayem A
ITA - Lombardei 89
ITA - Trentin 92
GER - Bayern 83
AUT - Vorarlberg 86
ITA - Sadtirol 84
ITA - Sudtirol 91
ITA - Lombardei 89
AUT - Tirol 88
AUT - Salzburg 89
ITA - Sudtirol 87
ITA - Lombardei 85
AUT - Salzburg 88
SUI - Graublinden 90
AUT - Tirol 85
ITA - Sidtirol 89
AUT - Salzburg 82
AUT - Vorarlberg 86
AUT - Vorarlberg 82
Méanner

Ferein PI
GER - Bayern 93
ITA - Trentin 95
AUT - Tirol 97
GER - Bayern 94
AUT - Salzburg 93
ITA - Stdtirol 95
ITA - Lombardei 9%
AUT - Vorarlberg 94
SuUl - St. Gallen 9%
SUI - Tessin 93
GER - Bayern 94
ITA - Sudtirol 94
ITA - Trentin 9
ITA - Lombardei 88
Sul - St. Gallen 97
ITA - Sudtirol 93
ITA - Stdtirol 93
AUT - Vorarlberg 92
ITA - Lombardei 93
SuUl - St. Gallen 93
AUT - Tirol 20
ITA - Trentin 94
SuUl - St. Gallen 95
ITA - Trentin 89
AUT - Salzburg R2
AUT - Vorarlberg 94
SuUl - 8t. Gallen 94
SUI - Tessin 91

B

97
92
95
94

9%
91
93

91
93
o1
N
85
91
87

85

P4
96
95
94
92
96
91
89
89
85
86
84

79
90

Pa

96
9

98
98
94
95
92

95
97

96
83

%

93
92
92
92
88
94

93

P6

Ps

94
97
94
94
98
93
97

92
93
9%
92
96

89

91
9%
94

92
92
91
91
93

Erg

385
373
370
367
365
364
362
361
359
358 5
358 13
357
352
350 /5
350 13
349
347 /4
347 13
340
338 /4
338

Lre

574
573 17
573 6
571
569
568 16
568 13
567 112
567 M1
566
565
564
563
562
561
559
558
557 19
557 18
556
5585 113
555 113
554
551 11
551 /8
551 17
551 /7
550 /14



R Name Verein

P P2 P3 P4 P3 P6 Lrg

29. 167 Mallaun Stefan AUT - Tirol 8 91 92 91 96 92 550 17
30. 153 Klinger Fritz AUT - Salzburg 93 91 90 94 92 88 548
31. 236 Biaggi Stefano SUl - Tessin 84 88 87 8 91 92 528
MANNSCHAFTEN
Juniorinnen
1. Bayern 1104
Wimmer Bianca 370
Wimmer Carina 369
Huber Sabine 365
2. Lombardei 1084
Marini Chiara 375
Hernandez Stefanie 356
Hernandez Stefanel 353
Junioren
1. Bayern 1695
Grimm Philipp 572
Schauer Johannes 566
Walser Johann 557
2. St Gallen 1660
Wetzel Philipp 559
Wetzel Yannic 554
Klopotan Andelko 547
3. Lombardei 1658
Bonomi Simone 569
Negri Andrea 547
Dirienzo Luca 542
4. Vorarlberg 1583
Lisch Stefan 541
Tiefenthaler Christof 535

Nesensohn David

507



Bayern
Richter Vanessa
Gimpl Verena
Schiller Carolin

Salzburg
Steiner Sylvia
Miekusch Elisabeth
Zecha Eva

Lombardei
Staneva Tania
Sala Valentina
Jakova Marina

Sudtirol
Hofer Waltraud
Mayr Evi
Stampfl Viktoria

Vorarlberg
Meier Rosa
Fleisch Margarete
Staudach Daniela

Bayern
Heise Michael
Heider Tobias
Bittner Michael

Sudtirol
Tapfer Matthias
Tragust Gregor
Praxmarer Paul

Lombardei
Melchiori Hans
Moretti Mario
Poiani Bruno

Trentin
Fait Vigilio
Frangipane Pietro
Oss Paolo

St. Gallen
Sunko Darko
Zach Roland
Stefani Paul

Frauen

373
370
364

385
357
340

367
358
350

359
3562
347

362
338
338

1107

1082

1075

1058

1038

Ma&nner

574
571
565

568
564
558

568
562
557

573
563
551

567
561
551

1710

1690

1687 10/280

1687 10/278

1679



Tirol
Liegl Gunter
Achrainer Hans
Mallaun Stefan

Vorarlberg
Bertsch Thomas
Scherer Josef
Hédl Roland

Salzburg
Kréll Hannes
Steiner Franz
Klinger Fritz

Tessin
Lucchini Lorenzo
Cuccu Paolo
Biaggi Stefano

573
555
550

567
557
551

569
551
548

566
550
528

1678

1675

1668

1644



